
SOUP & SALADS
Tomato Soup

Garden Salad

Chicken Salad Cold Plate

Grilled Chicken Breast Salad

Grilled Steak Salad

$4.00

$7.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

APPETIZERS

301-884-5454                                   27636 Mechanicsville Road                              www.moose495.com

BASKETS
Chicken Tenders w/Fries  $8.00

Chicken Wing Dings w/Fries  $8.00

Boneless Wings Breaded w/fries  $8.00

Fried Shrimp w/Fries  $9.00

Rock Fish Strips w/Fries  $9.00

A sampling of our mozzarella sticks, onion rings, fried
mushrooms, chicken tenders and wings with dipping sauces.

Sampler Basket   $12.00

2 rockfish tenders, 4 fried shrimp, clam strips, hush puppies w/
honey & french fries

Seafood Basket   $12.00

Mechanicsville

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Onion, Green Pepper,
Black Olives, Mushrooms, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno
Peppers & Pineapple.

PIZZA
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Yes! Fries may be substituted for tots or onion rings.

French Fries or Tater Tots   $4.00

Fried Mushrooms   $4.00

Fried Pickle Chips   $5.00

Hush Puppies w/Honey  $5.00

Funnel Cake Fries w/Powdered Sugar  $5.00

Soft Pretzel   $5.00

Onion Rings   $5.00

Mac & Cheese Bites   $7.00

Egg Rolls (2) Santa Fe or Steak & Cheese  $7.00

Cheese Curds Served with Marinara  $7.00

Mozzarella Sticks Served with Marinara  $7.00

Jalapeno Poppers   $7.00

Bacon Cheese Fries or Tots   $7.00

Chicken Cordon Bleu Balls   $8.00

Nachos Supreme  
Small
$7.00

Large
$10.00 

Tortilla chips with taco meat, nacho cheese, onions, tomatoes,
black olives and jalapeño peppers served with salsa and sour
cream.

5" Personal Cheese $5.00
Additional Toppings (each) .50

12" Cheese $8.00
Additional Toppings (each) 1.00



SUBS

Mushrooms   .50

Nacho Cheese   .50

Bacon   $1.50

Chili   $1.50

KIDS MENU

Hot Ham and Cheese   $8.00

Big Bubba Fish   $9.00

Chicken Cheese Steak   $9.00

Steak & Cheese   $10.00

Hot Dog

Chili Dog

Italian Sausage

Cold Ham & Cheese

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese w/Bacon

Grilled Ham & Cheese

B.L.T.
w/Mayonnaise, on Toast

Chicken Salad

Chicken Quesadilla Grande

Grilled Chicken Breast

Crab Cake Slider

Turkey Club
Turkey, Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise
on Toast

$3.50

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

SANDWICHES

BURGERS

Cheetos Mac 'N Cheese Cup   $4.00

1 Burger Slider w/Fries   $5.00

1 Chicken Slider w/Fries   $5.00

2 Chicken Tenders w/Fries   $6.50

Add to any Salad, Sub or 
Sandwich

Prices and hours subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                           Revised May 2024

Moose 495

Moose Family Center

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Mushroom Swiss Burger

$7.50

$8.50

$9.50

$9.50

Hamburger Sliders  w/Fries

(2)
$6.50

(4)
$9.50

Chicken Sliders  w/Fries

(2)
$6.50

(4)
$9.50

Southwest Burger
Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings, & BBQ Sauce

Moose Burger
Ham, Bacon, Provolone, Fried Onions, Lettuce, Tomato,
Mayonnaise

Hawaiian Burger
Ham, Bacon, Provolone, Pineapple, Teriyaki

Ginormous Double Cheeseburger
Your Choice of Toppings

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00


