# Mechanicsville M005e

Bar Menu

OPEN DAILY 12 to 9

### **APPETIZERS**

French Fries or Tater Tots	\$4.00
Fried Mushrooms	\$4.00
Fried Pickle Chips	\$5.00
Hush Puppies w/Honey	\$5.00
Funnel Cake Fries w/Powdered Sugar	\$5.00
Soft Pretzel	\$5.00
Onion Rings	\$5.00
Mac & Cheese Bites	\$7.00
Egg Rolls (2) Santa Fe or Steak & Cheese	\$7.00
Cheese Curds Served with Marinara	\$7.00
Mozzarella Sticks Served with Marinara	\$7.00
Jalapeno Poppers	\$7.00
Bacon Cheese Fries or Tots	\$7.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu Balls	\$8.00
Nachos Supreme \$7.00	Large \$10.00

Tortilla chips with taco meat, nacho cheese, onions, tomatoes, black olives and jalapeño peppers served with salsa and sour



## **SOUP & SALADS**

Tomato Soup	\$4.00
Garden Salad	\$7.00
Chicken Salad Cold Plate	\$10.00
Grilled Chicken Breast Salad	\$10.00
Grilled Steak Salad	\$11.00

### BASKETS

Chicken Tenders w/Fries	\$8.00
Chicken Wing Dings w/Fries	\$8.00
Boneless Wings Breaded w/fries	\$8.00
Fried Shrimp w/Fries	\$9.00
Rock Fish Strips w/Fries	\$9.00
Sampler Basket	\$12.00

A sampling of our mozzarella sticks, onion rings, fried mushrooms, chicken tenders and wings with dipping sauces.

#### \$12.00 Seafood Basket 2 rockfish tenders, 4 fried shrimp, clam strips, hush puppies w/

honey & french fries

# PIZZA

5" Personal Cheese	\$5.00
Additional Toppings (each)	.50
12" Cheese	\$8.00
Additional Toppings (each)	1.00

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Onion, Green Pepper, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers & Pineapple.

Yes! Fries may be substituted for tots or onion rings.

# Moose 495

SUBS		BURGERS
Hot Ham and Cheese	\$8.00	Hamburger \$7.50
Big Bubba Fish	\$9.00	Cheeseburger \$8.50
Chicken Cheese Steak	\$9.00	Bacon Cheeseburger \$9.50
Steak & Cheese	\$10.00	Mushroom Swiss Burger \$9.50
SANDWICHES		(2) (4) Hamburger Sliders w/Fries \$6.50 \$9.50
Hot Dog	\$3.50	(2) (4) Chicken Sliders w/Fries \$6.50 \$9.50
Chili Dog	\$5.00	Southwest Burger \$10.00 Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon, Onion Rings, & BBQ Sauce
Italian Sausage	\$6.00	Moose Burger \$10.00
Cold Ham & Cheese	\$6.00	Ham, Bacon, Provolone, Fried Onions, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise
Grilled Cheese	\$6.00	Hawaiian Burger \$10.00 Ham, Bacon, Provolone, Pineapple, Teriyaki
Grilled Cheese w/Bacon	\$7.00	Ginormous Double Cheeseburger \$12.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$7.00	Your Choice of Toppings
<b>B.L.T.</b> w/Mayonnaise, on Toast	\$7.50	
Chicken Salad	\$7.50	
Chicken Quesadilla Grande	\$7.50	Add to any Salad, Sub or Sandwich
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$8.00	Sandwich

\$8.00

\$10.00

# **KIDS MENU**

Turkey, Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Crab Cake Slider

**Turkey Club** 

on Toast

Cheetos Mac 'N Cheese Cup	\$4.00	
1 Burger Slider w/Fries	\$5.00	
1 Chicken Slider w/Fries	\$5.00	
2 Chicken Tenders w/Fries	\$6.50	

# MANAMENT OF

Mushrooms	.50
Nacho Cheese	.50
Bacon	\$1.50
Chili	<b>4</b>

